Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Tchr Sdc-Ms
Teacher
Teacher-Rsp
Teacher
Teacher

Res Tchr
Teacher
School Secretary
Tchr-Ecse
Teacher
Tchr-Ecse
Teacher
Tchr Sdc-Ms
Teacher
Teacher

Custodian |

Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec

Custodian |
Teacher
Teacher

Permit Teacher

Permit Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sub Tchr

Sub Tchr

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney

Finney

$134,683
$90,663
$89,537
$88,173
$87,873
$86,695
$86,695
$85,204
$84,312
$82,716
$81,796
$76,487
$74,053
$69,916
$65,791
$61,826
$57,656
$55,049
$53,588
$53,096
$49,653
$48,887
$47,222
$46,796
$46,085
$45,624
$43,900
$42,547
$40,065
$35,456

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,153
$11,170
$17,560
$17,598
$21,209
$21,088
$21,088
$20,901
$10,420
$20,617
$10,121
$17,498

$9,222
$16,734

$8,286
$14,599
$13,985

$7,121
$17,226
$12,734
$13,112
$16,677
$12,827
$16,817

$6,506
$16,385

$8,291

$8,967
$11,996
$11,468



Tchr Sdc-Ms

Cns Il

Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
Tchr Sdc-Ms
Student Attendant
la Il Spec Ed
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Resource Teacher
Library Technology Tech
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
Student Attendant
la Preschool

Cns |

Cns |

Student Attendant
Student Attendant

la Preschool

Noon Duty Supervisor
All Clerical Subs

Sub. la/Sa/Faa

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney
Finney

Finney

$31,919
$30,803
$28,106
$27,394
$26,877
$26,749
$25,787
$25,194
$24,684
$24,500
$23,284
$22,790
$22,770
$22,427
$21,659
$19,310
$14,999
$13,837
$10,812
$10,385

$8,305

$4,714

$6,484
$10,945
$4,076
$4,035
$14,405
$239
$10,610
$10,707
$10,088
$10,700
$10,324
$6,543
$2,917
$10,220
$11,126
$3,058
$1,908
$528
$412
$5,089
$317
$177



