Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$134,683	\$25,153
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$90,663	\$11,170
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$89,537	\$17,560
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$88,173	\$17,598
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$87,873	\$21,209
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$86,695	\$21,088
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$86,695	\$21,088
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$85,204	\$20,901
Tchr Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$84,312	\$10,420
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$82,716	\$20,617
Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$81,796	\$10,121
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$76,487	\$17,498
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$74,053	\$9,222
Res Tchr		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$69,916	\$16,734
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$65,791	\$8,286
School Secretary		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$61,826	\$14,599
Tchr-Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$57,656	\$13,985
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$55,049	\$7,121
Tchr-Ecse		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$53,588	\$17,226
Teacher	Sub Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$53,096	\$12,734
Tchr Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$49,653	\$13,112
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$48,887	\$16,677
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$47,222	\$12,827
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$46,796	\$16,817
Sch Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$46,085	\$6,506
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$45,624	\$16,385
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$43,900	\$8,291
Teacher	Sub Tchr	Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$42,547	\$8,967
Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$40,065	\$11,996
Permit Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$35,456	\$11,468

Tchr Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$31,919	\$6,484
Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$30,803	\$10,945
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$28,106	\$4,076
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$27,394	\$4,035
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$26,877	\$14,405
Tchr Sdc-Ms		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$26,749	\$239
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$25,787	\$10,610
la II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$25,194	\$10,707
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$24,684	\$10,088
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$24,500	\$10,700
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$23,284	\$10,324
Resource Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$22,790	\$6,543
Library Technology Tech	Noon Duty Supervisor	Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$22,770	\$2,917
Student Attendant	All Clerical Subs	Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$22,427	\$10,220
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$21,659	\$11,126
Student Attendant	Sub. Ia/Sa/Faa	Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$19,310	\$3,058
la Preschool		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$14,999	\$1,908
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$13,837	\$528
Cns I		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$10,812	\$412
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$10,385	\$5,089
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$8,305	\$317
la Preschool		Chula Vista Elementary	Finney	\$4,714	\$177